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TCHAIKOVSKY FESTIVAL
ROYAL PHILHARMONIC ORCHESTRA

Adrian Leaper, Conductor

=

Marche Slave, Op. 31

Capriccio Italien, Op. 45

k4l

Fantasy Overture: Romeo and Juliet

&

Festival Overture: 1812, Op. 49

(9:16)

(14:55)

(18:53)

(15:32)

Recorded at Watford Town Hall, London

from 7th to 10th January, 1991.
Producer/Balance Engineer: Brian Culverhouse
Music Notes: Keith Anderson

Cover: Burning of Moscow (1812)
(Painting by W. Heath)

MADE IN GERMANY

4

891

we.hnh.com

030

5001

00S0SS'8 DINOWIVHTIHA '1VAOY * TVALLSHA AMSAOMIVHOL SOXVN





